L23000473805

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200415027072

S. CHATHAM



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street
Tallhassee, FL 32301
Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195

REFERENCE : 067804 4333422

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : October 16, 2023

ORDER TIME : 1:52 PM

ORDER NO. : 067804-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4333422

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: 1000 N MILLS, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT	PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJI	1000 N Mills, LLC		
30031		imited Liability Company	
The en	iclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
	Sonia K. Lowe, Paralegal		
		Name of Person	
	Baker & Hostetler LLP		
	-	Firm/Company	
	200 Civic Center Drive, Suite 1200		
		Address	
	Columbus, Ohio 43215		
	water Cairbelius attments and	City/State and Zip Code	
	yvette@eightkinvestments.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notificat	ion)
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
		614 462-4701	
		Area Code Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
	5.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	& S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

1000 N Mills, LLC				_
(Must conatin the	words "Limited Lial	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and street address	of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Offi	ice Address:		Mailing Address:	
17 West Pine Street, 2nd Fl	loor	17 V	Vest Pine Street, 2nd Floor	
Orlando, Florida 32801		Orla	ndo, Florida 32801	_
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re	egistered Office, & I	Registered Ager	nt's Signature:	_
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.)	gistered Agent.		75
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.)	gistered Agent.	You must designate an individual or	2000
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. '	You must designate an individual or	(C) (C)
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.) is of the registered ag poration Service Con	egistered Agent. '	You must designate an individual or	i ico
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address Con	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.) is of the registered ag poration Service Con N	egistered Agent. Y eent are: mpany	You must designate an individual or	61 IC
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active I he name and the Florida street address Con	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.) is of the registered ag poration Service Con	egistered Agent. Y ent are: mpany lame	You must designate an individual or	i ico
120 Flo	of serve as its own Re Florida registration.) is of the registered ag poration Service Con N II Hays Street orida street address (F	ent are: mpany lame P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an individual or	61 IC
The Limited Liability Company canno nother business entity with an active Fibe name and the Florida street address Con 120 Flo	ot serve as its own Re Florida registration.) is of the registered ag poration Service Con N	egistered Agent. Y ent are: mpany lame	You must designate an individual or	CT 16 M

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By Wiland - Sranson, AVP

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"MGR" = Ma	authorized Member mager		
MGR _		Eight K Investments, LLC 17 West Pine Street, 2nd Floor Orlando, Florida 32801	_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>
			<u>.</u>
			Ξ
			_
Use attachme	ent if necessary)		
EV: Effectiv	e date, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)	•
EV: Effective date is filing.)	e date, if other than the da listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	, 90 d :
EV: Effective date is filing.) the date insernent's effective	e date, if other than the dalisted, the date must be sted in this block does no	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	, 90 d :
EV: Effective date is filling.) the date insernent's effective	e date, if other than the da listed, the date must be ted in this block does no we date on the Departmen	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	, 90 d :
EV: Effective date is filing.) the date insernent's effective EVI: Other properties of the properties	e date, if other than the da listed, the date must be ted in this block does no we date on the Departmen	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	, 90 d :
EV: Effective date is of filing.) the date insernent's effective EVI: Other process.	e date, if other than the da listed, the date must be ted in this block does no we date on the Department rovisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.	, 90 d :
EV: Effective date is of filing.) the date insernent's effective EVI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sted in this block does no we date on the Department rovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: /s/ Keith Mawa Signature of a may a steel and a ware that any factors.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.	90 danot b

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)